
Institute Committees 
 

Institute Committees Members 

AHSA/HSSCO Staff 
Jackie Govan jackie.govan@arheadstart.org     
Deana Howell deanah@arheadstart.org    

Institute Chair 
Jackie Burton jackie.burton@mcaeoc.org  
Sara Wilhite swilhite@lbcec.com  

Packet Committee Christie Campbell monarchspeaksllc@gmail.com  

Decorations/Door Prize Committee 
Sara Wilhite, swilhite@lbcec.com  
Whitley Bryant wbryant@lbcec.com  

Silent Auction Committee 
Carrie Ragland cragland@ozarkopp.org  
Angela Caldarera Acaldarera@ozarkopp.org   
Jackie Govan jackie.govan@arheadstart.org  

Exhibits/Corporate Sponsors Committee 
Sara Wilhite swilhite@lbcec.com 
Whitley Bryant wbryant@lbcec.com 

Finance/Budget Committee 
Shirley Pulliam Shirley.pulliam@mcaeoc.org  
James Hollywood jamesearlhollywood@gmail.com  

Hospitality Committee 
Angela Blankenship angela.blankenship@bradcorp.org 
Sherry Toney sherry.toney@fact-inc.com   

Publicity Committee 
Jackie Govan jackie.govan@arheadstart.org     
Deana Howell deanah@arheadstart.org    

Registration Committee 

Sandy Borreson sandy.borreson@bradcorp.org 
Melinda Calhoun melinda.calhoun@bradcorp.org   
Virginia Gianelloni virginia.gianelloni@fact-inc.com 
Janene Halcomb janene.halcomb@bradcorp.org  
Beth Prince beth.prince@bradcorp.org 
Staff Class  

Pre-Institute Committee (OSM) Christie Campbell monarchspeaksllc@gmail.com 

Program Committee 
Sara Wilhite swilhite@lbcec.com 
Christie Campbell monarchspeaksllc@gmail.com  
Tomekia Moore tmoore@acaaa.org   

Evaluations/Facilitators Committee 
Jennifer Thomas jennifer.thomas@fact-inc.com 
Teona Ford teona.ford@fact-inc.com  

Special Events Committee 
Jackie Govan jackie.govan@arheadstart.org     
Deana Howell deanah@arheadstart.org    
Carrie Ragland cragland@ozarkopp.org  

Equipment Committee 
Angela Blankenship angela.blankenship@bradcorp.org 
Jackie Burton jackie.burton@mcaeoc.org   

Signs/Printed Materials Committee 
Amy Salazar asalazar@savechildren.org  
Jennifer Thomas jennifer.thomas@fact-inc.com 
Teona Ford teona.ford@fact-inc.com  

Prior to Institute Set-Up Committee 
Melissa Risher melissa.risher@fact-inc.com  
Belinda Henderson Belinda.henderson@fact-inc.com 
BRAD Staff angela.blankenship@bradcorp.org  

Post Conference Detail (Clean-Up Crew) 
Committee 

Virginia Gianelloni virginia.gianelloni@fact-inc.com  
Belinda Henderson belinda.henderson@fact-inc.com 
Melissa Risher melissa.risher@fact-inc.com  
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